
Black Wall Street & the Tulsa Race Massacre
Multiple-Choice Questions

Which historical incident led to Black Americans first being brought to Oklahoma in the 1830s? 

The Revolutionary War

The Trail of Tears

The Civil War

The Civil Rights Movement

Why did Oklahoma become a “magnet” for Black Americans escaping the South? 

Economic opportunity

Racial equality

Failing Reconstruction efforts

All of the above

Why was there opposition to combining Oklahoma Territory and Indian Territory into a single state? 

Because it would be too large

Because of the Civil War

Because it would reimpose the racial hierarchy they had come to escape

Because it would increase the number of free states

What was the source of some of the prosperity for Blacks in early Oklahoma? 

Land allotments from the government

Striking oil

The gold rush

Both A and B

The name for the successful, thriving Black business district in Tulsa was

Main Street

The Golden Mile

Black Wall Street

The Mall

What year did the Tulsa OK race massacre occur?

1911

1921

1931

1941

Roughly how many people died in the violence of the Tulsa riots and massacre?

3

300

3000

30,000



Black Wall Street & the Tulsa Race Massacre
Multiple-Choice Questions with ANSWERS 

Which historical incident led to Black Americans first being brought to Oklahoma in the 1830s? 

The Revolutionary War

The Trail of Tears
The Civil War

The Civil Rights Movement

Why did Oklahoma become a “magnet” for Black Americans escaping the South? 

Economic opportunity

Racial equality

Failing Reconstruction efforts

All of the above

Why was there opposition to combining Oklahoma Territory and Indian Territory into a single state? 

Because it would be too large

Because of the Civil War

Because it would reimpose the racial hierarchy they had come to escape
Because it would increase the number of free states

What was the source of some of the prosperity for Blacks in early Oklahoma? 

Land allotments from the government

Striking oil

The gold rush

Both A and B

The name for the successful, thriving Black business district in Tulsa was

Main Street

The Golden Mile

Black Wall Street
The Mall

What year did the Tulsa OK race massacre occur?

1911

1921
1931

1941

Roughly how many people died in the violence of the Tulsa riots and massacre?

3

300
3000

30,000 


